INCOME

Precept to be levied
Interest received
Allotment & Polegate Rent
Local Council Tax Grant
Total Income

EXPENDITURE
Administration

Clerk's Salary

Audit Fee

Administration Costs

Council Insurance
Subscriptions

External Data Protection Officer
PC Seminar fees/Training
Newsletter/Press Releases

Services
Street Lighting/Maintenance

Allotment Rent

Playground Inspection Fee
Repairs/ Playground Equip.
Strimming/Hedge Cutting
Grass Cutting

Litter & Dog Bins-emptying
Repairs Allotment

Other Payments
Suffolk Link

" ME PCC Churchyard

Village Hall Precept/Donation
Section 137 Payments
Donations to CABs
Chairman's Allowance
Millennium Green Ins.
Planning Fee/Legal Fees
Contingency Fund

Parish Poll

Defibrillator

Highways

Total Expenditure

MONKS ELEIGH PARISH COUNCIL

PRECEPT 2018/2019

N/A

5400
160
400
680
350
800
350

8140

1310

75
80
250

1400
363

3478

2460

)



